10. Kinder- Schuler-Triathlon

TRI-KI

24. August 2008 - Lienz/Osttirol

Offizielle Ergebnisliste

StNr

Nome
Name

Tri-Kids (W)

1

1

Franz Marit

Tri-Kids (M)

1
2

3
2

Waldhart Jakob
Maistre Matteo

Schiiler E (W)

1

4

Klingler Lisa

Schiler E (M)

1

0 N O g b~ DN

11
7

13
12
10

Happacher Moritz
Pawlik Noel
Oberlojer Martin
Freisinger Matthias
Maistre Luca
Mullmann Tobias
Werth Hannes
Unger Florian-Lukas

Schiiler D (W)

1

© 00 N O O~ WDN

[
= O

32
35
24
21
34
30
23
31
33
27
26

Meraner Leoni
Vera Oberrauch
Werth Anna
Wirth Luca
Kaindl Sanne
Gander Mathea
Huber Anna
Wehner Anna
Pawlik Michelle
Rieger Yasmin
Mair Ricarda

TM  Verein / Societa

X X X X

Tristach

Raika Tri Team Telfs
Lienz

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl

ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
Schwimmunion Osttirol
Schwimmunion Osttirol
Kufsteiner Schilaufervereinigun
Lienz

S.V. Délsach

Lauferclub Bozen
SVS-Endurance

Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
Lauferclub Bozen
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
TSV Brannenburg

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
TSV Brannenburg

TSV Brannenburg
Schwimmunion Osttirol
Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
STRABAG Tri-Zirl

JG  Geschlecht Nation

2003 w AUT
2003 m AUT
2003 m AUT
2001 w AUT
2001 m ITA

2001 m AUT
2001 m AUT
2002 m AUT
2001 m AUT
2002 m AUT
2002 m ITA

2002 m AUT
2000 w ITA

1999 w ITA

1999 w ITA

2000 w GER
2000 w AUT
1999 w AUT
1999 w GER
2000 w GER
2000 w AUT
1999 w AUT
1999 w AUT

Laufen

00:01:12,1 (2)

00:01:08,3 (1)
00:01:20,5 (2)

00:00:39,7 (1)

00:00:36,8 (4)
00:00:27,3 (1)
00:00:29,9 (2)
00:00:36,1 (3)
00:00:40,8 (5)
00:00:51,3 (6)
00:00:57,6 (7)
00:01:00,5 (8)

00:01:09,6 (7)
00:01:02,1 (2)
00:00:57,7 (1)
00:01:17,4 (11)
00:01:14,3 (9)
00:01:06,8 (5)
00:01:16,0 (10)
00:01:11,2 (8)
00:01:03,8 (4)
00:01:03,0 (3)
00:01:07,4 (6)

Radfahren

00:04:46,9 (1)

00:03:10,4 (1)
00:04:20,6 (2)

00:02:52,4 (1)

00:02:43,9 (1)
00:02:59,4 (2)
00:03:00,2 (3)
00:03:05,2 (4)
00:03:20,7 (6)
00:03:14,1 (5)
00:03:38,3 (7)
00:04:44,9 (8)

00:03:25,2 (1)
00:03:31,2 (5)
00:03:29,5 (3)
00:03:29,4 (2)
00:03:31,1 (4)
00:03:43,5 (8)
00:03:31,5 (6)
00:03:34,9 (7)
00:03:48,9 (12)
00:03:47,9 (9)
00:03:47,9 (10)

Laufen

00:02:21,4 (1)

00:01:49,9 (1)
00:02:18,0 (2)

00:01:35,3 (1)

00:01:31,3 (2)
00:01:33,2 (3)
00:01:30,6 (1)
00:01:37,1 (4)
00:01:39,8 (6)
00:01:39,6 (5)
00:01:45,4 (7)
00:02:31,1 (8)

00:02:15,7 (1)
00:02:23,0 (4)
00:02:37,4 (8)
00:02:22,6 (3)
00:02:25,2 (5)
00:02:21,7 (2)
00:02:25,9 (6)
00:02:27,8 (7)
00:02:39,4 (9)

00:02:43,3 (11)
00:02:45,1 (12)

Gesamt

00:08:20.4

00:06:08.6
00:07:59.1

00:05:07.4

00:04:52.0
00:04:59.9
00:05:00.7
00:05:18.4
00:05:41.3
00:05:45.0
00:06:21.3
00:08:16.5

00:06:50.5
00:06:56.3
00:07:04.6
00:07:09.4
00:07:10.6
00:07:12.0
00:07:13.4
00:07:13.9
00:07:32.1
00:07:34.2
00:07:40.4
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

N# Nome
StNr Name

12 25 Neuhauser Julia
13 36 Soubek Selina

Schiler D (M)

1 53 Pohl Samuel
45 Kaindl Tjebbe
47  Kelderer Paul
55 Plaikner Stefan
52  Oberlojer Daniel

© 00 N o U~ WwDN

50 Amlacher Kevin

=
o

57 Clemens Julian

T
N

48 Sorko Savio

Schiiler C (W)

1 80 Kuchlmeier Selina

2 84 Egger Alexandra
3 79 Mayr Victoria
4 76  Winkler Verena
5 82 Ansaloni Daniela
6 71 Unger Lisa-Sophie
7 74  Lamprecht Teresa
8 88 Busin llena
9 66 Waldhart Hanna
10 75 Rieger Celina
11 78 Neese Isabel
12 69 Pretis Maria
13 72  Gruber Valentina
14 81 Aschauer Silke
15 83 Zingerle Celine
16 85 Wehner Laura
17 70  Capri Jasmine
18 65 Gomig Sandra

54  Freisinger Michael
46  Unterhuber Martin
49  Watschinger Jakob

56 Millmann Simon

™

Verein / Societa

SG Katek Grassau
S.V. Ddlsach

STRABAG Tri-Zirl

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
Schwimmverein Brixen
Schwimmunion Osttirol

Kufsteiner Schilaufervereinigun

Schwimmunion Osttirol
ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
Schwimmunion Osttirol

S.V. Délsach
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz

TSV Brannenburg
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
TSV Brannenburg

Raika Tri Team Telfs
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
SVS-Endurance

Tri Team Achensee

ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
Raika Tri Team Telfs

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
TSV Brannenburg
Schwimmunion Osttirol

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
LC Villach

Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
TSV Brannenburg

ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz

JG

1999
2000

1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000

1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998

Geschlecht

=

3 3333333333 3

£ £ £ g5 g5 g g g g

Nation

GER
AUT

AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
ITA
GER
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
GER
ITA
AUT

Laufen

00:01:19,5 (12)
00:01:23,8 (13)

00:00:59,8 (1)
00:01:06,6 (5)
00:01:09,9 (8)
00:01:06,0 (4)
00:01:02,1 (2)
00:01:03,8 (3)
00:01:07,8 (6)
00:01:24,0 (9)
00:01:08,3 (7)
00:01:44,5 (10)
00:01:50,7 (12)
00:01:49,9 (11)

00:01:44,1 (8)
00:01:30,1 (3)
00:01:43,3 (7)
00:01:31,8 (4)
00:01:52,8 (12)
00:01:37,8 (6)
00:01:51,1 (11)
00:01:48,9 (10)
00:01:33,4 (5)
00:01:27,3 (2)
00:01:57,5 (15)
00:01:24,7 (1)
00:01:53,3 (13)
00:02:23,7 (16)
00:01:54,7 (14)
00:02:29,0 (17)
00:01:46,5 (9)
00:02:29,3 (18)

Radfahren

00:03:48,6 (11)
00:04:16,9 (13)

00:03:01,9 (1)
00:03:04,6 (2)
00:03:15,3 (4)
00:03:11,6 (3)
00:03:24,0 (5)
00:03:25,7 (6)
00:03:44,3 (8)
00:03:41,5 (7)
00:04:00,3 (10)
00:04:08,0 (11)
00:03:53,0 (9)
00:04:22,6 (12)

00:05:09,6 (3)
00:05:34,9 (12)
00:05:03,7 (2)
00:05:11,4 (5)
00:05:14,4 (7)
00:05:18,3 (9)
00:04:56,6 (1)
00:05:20,8 (10)
00:05:11,8 (6)
00:05:15,6 (8)
00:05:10,3 (4)
00:06:10,2 (15)
00:05:32,9 (11)
00:06:04,5 (14)
00:06:22,0 (16)
00:05:57,9 (13)
00:06:47,4 (17)
00:06:55,2 (18)

Laufen

00:02:40,0 (10)
00:03:43,4 (13)

00:02:10,2 (3)
00:02:03,9 (2)
00:01:59,5 (1)
00:02:21,6 (4)
00:02:26,7 (5)
00:02:37,0 (8)
00:02:33,1 (7)
00:02:47,9 (9)
00:02:57,3 (11)
00:02:30,8 (6)
00:03:04,4 (12)
00:02:50,5 (10)

00:05:28,6 (2)
00:05:19,9 (1)
00:05:40,5 (4)
00:05:44,8 (5)
00:05:33,2 (3)
00:05:51,7 (6)
00:06:09,6 (8)
00:05:52,9 (7)
00:06:32,9 (12)
00:06:36,3 (13)
00:06:30,9 (11)
00:06:22,9 (10)
00:06:54,0 (14)
00:06:17,6 (9)
00:07:18,8 (15)
00:07:44,0 (16)
00:07:46,8 (17)
00:10:59,8 (18)

Gesamt

00:07:48.1
00:09:24.1

00:06:11.9
00:06:15.1
00:06:24.7
00:06:39.2
00:06:52.8
00:07:06.5
00:07:25.2
00:07:53.4
00:08:05.9
00:08:23.3
00:08:48.1
00:09:03.0

00:12:22.3
00:12:24.9
00:12:27.5
00:12:28.0
00:12:40.4
00:12:47.8
00:12:57.3
00:13:02.6
00:13:18.1
00:13:19.2
00:13:38.7
00:13:57.8
00:14:20.2
00:14:45.8
00:15:35.5
00:16:10.9
00:16:20.7
00:20:24.3
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

N#
StNr

Nome
Name

Schiler C (M)

1

© 0 N o U~ WwN

106
100
107
101
102
105
108
104
103

Springeth Maximilian

Haaser Raphael
Sonntag Marco

Engelhart Elias

Stotter Lukas

Summerer Manuel

Wehner Andreas
Happacher Filipp

Marchesan Patrick

Schiler B (W)

1

© 00 N O OB~ WwN

[ e e
w N P O

210
213
225
218
231
219
224
223
214
228
226
227
221

Olivari Nicole Diana

Unger Eva-Maria
Ohrwalder Julia
Mair Jessica
Knabl Eva
Machacova Jana
Runer Sarah
Kaserer Simone
Busin Nadia
Suppan Angelika
Nott Lisa-Maria

Horhager Alexandra

Pfohl Laura

Schiler B (M)

1

© 0o N o o b~ ON

247
245
250
246
253
255
251
254
248

Klingler Florian
Lanzinger Patrick

Bachlechner Sandro

Ansaloni Julian
Lotto Lorenzo
Morianz Fabian
Sendlhofer Lukas
Kollreider Daniel
Scalet Nelson

™

X X X X

Verein / Societa

Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
Tri Team Achensee
STRABAG Tri-Zirl

LCC Wien

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
TSV Brannenburg

ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal

Los Tigros
SVS-Endurance
STRABAG Tri-Zirl
STRABAG Tri-Zirl
Raika Tri Team Telfs

Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
WSV St.Johann/Tirol

ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
HSV Triathlon Karnten
Raika Tri Team Telfs

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
SG Katek Grassau

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
Schwimmunion Osttirol
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
STRABAG Tri-Zirl

Tri Team Achensee
Schwimmunion Osttirol
Raika Tri Team Telfs

JG

1998
1997
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

Geschlecht

£ £ £ 25 g g g g g 3 333333 3 3

3 333333 3 3

Nation

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
GER

ITA

ITA

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE

ITA
AUT

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER

AUT
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Laufen

00:01:28,0 (2)
00:01:52,5 (6)
00:01:24,0 (1)
00:01:50,7 (5)
00:01:29,5 (3)
00:02:05,7 (7)
00:01:47,9 (4)
00:02:09,9 (8)
00:02:31,0 (9)

00:03:08,7 (1)
00:03:15,2 (3)
00:03:44,7 (10)
00:03:26,1 (4)
00:03:38,2 (8)
00:03:37,8 (7)
00:03:34,3 (5)
00:03:12,0 (2)
00:03:42,7 (9)
00:04:05,1 (13)
00:03:45,9 (11)
00:03:51,2 (12)
00:03:36,3 (6)

00:03:06,4 (2)
00:03:13,3 (3)
00:02:50,6 (1)
00:03:15,3 (4)
00:03:17,2 (5)
00:03:29,7 (7)
00:03:54,4 (9)
00:03:24,0 (6)
00:03:40,5 (8)

Radfahren

00:04:33,6 (2)
00:04:28,9 (1)
00:04:49,1 (3)
00:05:01,1 (4)
00:05:33,9 (9)
00:05:22,7 (6)
00:05:12,4 (5)
00:05:29,2 (8)
00:05:24,9 (7)

00:07:05,2 (1)
00:07:28,1 (5)
00:07:25,5 (4)
00:07:34,9 (7)
00:07:46,5 (11)
00:07:41,6 (10)
00:07:37,4 (9)
00:08:22,8 (13)
00:07:28,3 (6)
00:07:25,4 (3)
00:07:50,6 (12)
00:07:20,7 (2)
00:07:36,9 (8)

00:06:35,2 (1)
00:06:41,6 (2)
00:07:23,3 (6)
00:07:21,0 (5)
00:07:20,4 (4)
00:07:38,4 (7)
00:07:09,9 (3)
00:07:55,8 (10)
00:07:43,7 (9)

Laufen

00:05:33,5 (3)
00:05:26,0 (1)
00:05:53,7 (5)
00:05:42,4 (4)
00:05:32,0 (2)
00:06:07,7 (6)
00:06:43,5 (9)
00:06:17,1 (7)
00:06:37,9 (8)

00:08:50,9 (1)
00:09:34,0 (5)
00:09:11,3 (3)
00:09:26,9 (4)
00:09:04,0 (2)
00:09:51,2 (7)
00:10:02,4 (8)
00:09:46,2 (6)
00:10:30,3 (9)
00:10:31,2 (11)
00:10:30,8 (10)
00:10:59,1 (12)
00:11:30,4 (13)

00:08:21,5 (1)
00:08:30,3 (2)
00:09:04,8 (4)
00:09:12,7 (6)
00:09:17,1 (8)
00:08:57,8 (3)
00:09:12,9 (7)
00:09:11,7 (5)
00:09:24,5 (9)

Gesamt

00:11:35.1
00:11:47.4
00:12:06.8
00:12:34.2
00:12:35.4
00:13:36.1
00:13:43.8
00:13:56.2
00:14:33.8

00:19:04.8
00:20:17.3
00:20:21,5
00:20:27,9
00:20:28.7
00:21:10,6
00:21:14.1
00:21:21.0
00:21:41.3
00:22:01.7
00:22:07.3
00:22:11,0
00:22:43.6

00:18:03.1
00:18:25,2
00:19:18.7
00:19:49.0
00:19:54,7
00:20:05,9
00:20:17.2
00:20:31.5
00:20:48.7
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

10
11

N#
StNr

252
256

Nome

Name ™
Singer Michael X
Filzmaier Clemens X

Schiler A (W)

1

© 00 N o U A~ wWwN

=
o

274
278
275
273
272
277
279
270
271
276

Moser Theresa
Winkler Katharina
Horhager Christina
Weber Sandra
Sandrieser Lisa
Hribernik Nicole
Hambrusch Alina
Erhardt Nina
Haaser Ricarda
Koll Isabella

Schiler A (M)

1 285 Steinwandter Matthias
2 281 Angerer Bastian-Valentin X
3 280 Koch Manuel X
4 288 Feldner Philipp X
5 282 Kern Christian X
6 287 Bordignon Luca
7 283 Oberrisser Daniel

Jugend (W)
1 301 Watschinger Lisa

Jugend (M)
1 316 Knabl Luis X
2 303 Erhardt Julian
3 304 Kelderer Anton
4 306 Koch Patrick
5 305 Gschwendner Michael

Hobby
1 317 Pohl Erika
2 307 Baumgartner Vroni

Verein / Societa

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Raika Tri Team Telfs

Wave Tri Team TS Worgl
SG Katek Grassau

HSV Triathlon Kérnten
HSV Triathlon Karnten
HSV Triathlon Karnten

SG Katek Grassau

Tri Team Achensee
STRABAG Tri-Zirl

ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
1. Raika TTCI Innsbruck
STRABAG Tri-Zirl
Schwimmunion Osttirol

Tri Team Achensee

A.S.D. Udine Triathlon

HSV Triathlon Karnten

ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal

Raika Tri Team Telfs

SG Katek Grassau
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
STRABAG Tri-Zirl

SG Katek Grassau

SK-Tri Zirl
ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal

JG

1995
1995

1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993
1994

1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994

1992

1992
1992
1991
1991
1991

1963
1965

Geschlecht

m

3

£ £ g5 £ g g g

3 3 3 3 3 = 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

=

Nation

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
AUT

ITA

AUT
GER
ITA
AUT
GER

AUT
ITA

Laufen

00:04:24,2 (10)
00:06:02,7 (11)

00:06:08,8 (1)
00:06:37,4 (2)
00:06:40,2 (3)
00:07:47,3 (8)
00:07:27,7 (5)
00:07:50,1 (9)
00:07:43,3 (7)
00:07:39,3 (6)
00:07:55,0 (10)
00:07:25,6 (4)

00:05:50,5 (2)
00:07:21,9 (5)
00:05:49,2 (1)
00:05:56,7 (3)
00:08:10,7 (7)
00:06:42,7 (4)
00:07:59,4 (6)

00:06:35,7 (1)

00:05:28,0 (1)
00:06:46,2 (3)
00:06:51,8 (4)
00:05:30,1 (2)
00:07:18,2 (5)

00:10:40,7 (2)
00:09:35,7 (1)

Radfahren

00:07:41,0 (8)
00:09:02,5 (11)

00:09:57,6 (4)
00:09:43,1 (2)
00:09:26,6 (1)
00:09:51,3 (3)
00:10:29,1 (10)
00:10:07,7 (7)
00:10:07,0 (6)
00:10:16,6 (9)
00:09:59,8 (5)
00:10:12,0 (8)

00:08:42,9 (1)
00:09:00,8 (2)
00:09:23,8 (3)
00:10:28,8 (7)
00:09:43,8 (5)
00:09:24,8 (4)
00:10:21,3 (6)

00:09:48,9 (1)

00:09:05,2 (2)
00:08:48,0 (1)
00:09:07,6 (3)
00:09:28,2 (4)
00:09:35,7 (5)

00:10:56,9 (1)
00:12:27,9 (2)

Laufen

00:22:34,7 (10)
00:24:52,3 (11)

00:13:00,3 (1)
00:14:18,4 (4)
00:15:26,1 (7)
00:14:02,5 (2)
00:14:11,3 (3)
00:14:21,5 (5)
00:15:25,0 (6)
00:15:27,1 (8)
00:17:09,9 (9)
00:18:42,6 (10)

00:12:24,8 (1)
00:12:28,1 (2)
00:14:23,0 (5)
00:14:01,2 (4)
00:13:06,4 (3)
00:15:45,2 (7)
00:14:57,8 (6)

00:13:40,6 (1)

00:11:27,1 (1)
00:11:51,1 (2)
00:12:01,3 (3)
00:13:33,4 (5)
00:12:51,5 (4)

00:16:46,0 (1)
00:16:53,0 (2)

Gesamt

00:34:39.9
00:39:57.5

00:29:06.7
00:30:38.9
00:31:32.9
00:31:41.1
00:32:08.1
00:32:19.3
00:33:15.3
00:33:23.0
00:35:04.7
00:36:20.2

00:26:58.2
00:28:50.8
00:29:36.0
00:30:26.7
00:31:00.9
00:31:52.7
00:33:18.5

00:30:05.2

00:26:00.3
00:27:25.3
00:28:00.7
00:28:31.7
00:29:45.4

00:38:23.6
00:38:56.6
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Offizielle Ergebnisliste

N#
StNr

Hobby

D O~ W NP

310
309
314
311
315
312

Nome
Name

Mattersberger Felix
Runer Klaus
Marchesan Giorgio
Freisinger Michael
Springeth Lorenz
Zingerle Harald

TM  Verein / Societa

RC Figaro Sparkasse Lienz
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
ASV Triathlon Hochpustertal
Kufsteiner Schilaufervereinigun
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen
Lauferclub Bozen Raiffeisen

JG

1989
1955
1968
1976
1963
1973

Geschlecht

3 3 3 3 3 3

Nation

AUT
ITA
ITA

AUT
ITA
ITA

Laufen

00:06:49,7 (1)
00:07:38,8 (2)
00:08:53,7 (4)
00:08:02,6 (3)
00:09:12,9 (5)
00:09:34,5 (6)

Radfahren

00:09:25,2 (2)
00:09:10,2 (1)
00:09:56,2 (3)
00:10:19,2 (5)
00:10:47,7 (6)
00:10:16,9 (4)

Laufen

00:10:40,0 (2)
00:13:04,3 (2)
00:13:51,4 (4)
00:14:27,1 (5)
00:13:36,6 (3)
00:14:54,7 (6)

Gesamt

00:26:54.9
00:29:53.3
00:32:41.3
00:32:48.9
00:33:37.2
00:34:46.1
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